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MALAVIY A NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY JAIPUR
ACADEMIC CALENDAR FOR V and VII SEMESTER B. Tech.! B. Arch. 2021-22

EVENTS From To
Date & Day Date & Day

Fee Deposition and Registration of V and VlI Sem UG Saturday, October 09, 2021 Monday, October 11, 2021
lstudents
Registration with late fee of Rs 1,000/- Tuesday, October 12, 2021 Wednesday, October 13, 2021
Registration with late fee of Rs 10,000 (No registration Thursday, October 14, 2021 Friday, October 15, 2021af1r..Llast date \
Commencement of Classes* Tuesday, October 12, 2021
Course withdrawal or conversion to audit Monday, October 25, 2021 Saturday, October 30, 2021
-"
Mid Semester Break Monday, November 01, 2021 Sunday, November 07, 2021
----- -
Mid Term Feedback Friday, November 26, 2021 Tuesday, November 30, 2021
~,Term Examination (Offline) Wednesday, December 01,2021 Friday, December 03, 2021
Last date for evaluating the answer scripts of MTE Friday, December 10, 2D21
Last dale of Special MTE for absentees (on medical ground Friday, December 17, 2021
,ill...cenuinc r"~~nn nnlv \
Winter Break Saturday, December 18, 2021 Sunday, January 02, 2022--,
Classes Resume after winter break Monday, January 03, 2022
End Term online feedback Monday, January 24, 2022 Friday, January 28, 2D22
Lab Exam (During the lab hrs) Monday, January 24, 2022 Friday, January 28, 2022f------
I ast dale of Lecture classes Friday, January 28, 2022
End Term Examinations (ETE) (Offline) Monday, January 31, 2022 Saturday, February 05, 2022
Grade Submission by Course Coordinators on ERP Wednesday, February 02, 2022 Monday, February 14, 2022
Last date for showing the marked answer scripts of the Friday, February 11, 202.2~LlJ:o....s.tu.d,Cot5
Grades submission to DUGC / GMC Friday, February 11, 2022

f---- -
'V Sern * VII Sem
1heory: Online BMT499:Online
Lob: Offline Training/Seminar (Offline): 2 Batches
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